Gesamtliste W/M getrennt
27. Feldkirchner Triathlon 2022

Weiblich

1. 0:44:20,70

2 0:46:50,22

3 0:48:04,88

4. 0:49:22,37

5. 0:51:19,51

6 0:52:03,75

7 0:52:27,76

8. 0:52:36,25

9. 0:53:21,56
10. 0:53:35,71
1. 0:53:40,00
12. 0:54:51,52
13. 0:55:01,48
14. 0:56:43,82
15. 0:57:34,36
16. 0:59:50,26
17. 1:02:27,02
18. 1:02:47,26

Mannlich

1. 0:38:32,78

2 0:41:12,06

3 0:41:19,61

4. 0:41:21,60

5. 0:41:36,70

6 0:41:51,06

7 0:42:03,65

8. 0:42:40,24

9. 0:42:52,00
10. 0:43:06,04
11. 0:43:19,89
12. 0:43:24,18
13. 0:43:24,91
14. 0:43:38,33
15. 0:43:51,66
16. 0:44:00,67
17. 0:44:05,08
18. 0:44:12,83
19. 0:44:33,19
20. 0:44:44,09
21. 0:44:49,32
22, 0:45:17,53
23. 0:45:25,61
24, 0:45:32,52
25. 0:45:35,47
26. 0:45:42,17
27. 0:45:54,65
28. 0:46:22,86
29. 0:46:27,68
30. 0:46:29,25
31. 0:46:40,38
32. 0:46:41,31
33. 0:46:56,09
34. 0:47:21,17
35. 0:47:27,03
36. 0:47:34,26
37. 0:47:40,03
38. 0:47:48,21
39. 0:47:57,44
40. 0:48:02,26
41. 0:48:03,74
42. 0:48:05,63
43. 0:48:18,93
44, 0:48:21,67

+02:29,52
+03:44,18
+05:01,67
+06:58,81
+07:43,05
+08:07,06
+08:15,55
+09:00,86
+09:15,01
+09:19,30
+10:30,82
+10:40,78
+12:23,12
+13:13,66
+15:29,56
+18:06,32
+18:26,56

+02:39,28
+02:46,83
+02:48,82
+03:03,92
+03:18,28
+03:30,87
+04:07,46
+04:19,22
+04:33,26
+04:47,11
+04:51,40
+04:52,13
+05:05,55
+05:18,88
+05:27,89
+05:32,30
+05:40,05
+06:00,41
+06:11,31
+06:16,54
+06:44,75
+06:52,83
+06:59,74
+07:02,69
+07:09,39
+07:21,87
+07:50,08
+07:54,90
+07:56,47
+08:07,60
+08:08,53
+08:23,31
+08:48,39
+08:54,25
+09:01,48
+09:07,25
+09:15,43
+09:24,66
+09:29,48
+09:30,96
+09:32,85
+09:46,15
+09:48,89

Hari, Dominique
Bayer, Bianca
Wimmer, Anna
Lang, Petra
Edelmann, Cornelia
Pointner, Angela
Schuhbock, Olivia
GaBner, Franziska
Schroder, Karin
Schweighofer, Tanja
Feth, Laura

Berger, Lisa
Danzer, Viola
Strasser, Lena
Huber, Lisa

Geigl, Ines

Nissl, Erna
Breiteneicher, Andrea

Muhlbauer, Hans
Berg, Markus

Klinger, Wolfgang
Dillenbourg, Lucas
Wimmer, Daniel
Mduhlbacher, Tobi
Mraz, Helmut
Forsthofer, Christian
Pecher, Andreas
Eder, Markus

Mayr, Stefan
Trobelsperger, Bernd
Strasser, Glnter
Schrefler, Wolfgang
Mayr, Christian
Fuchs, Stefan
Schaider, Stefan
Konrad, Andreas
Kronberger, Alexander
Fuchs, Andreas
Hogger, Franz
Schmuck, Christof
Hasslach, Michael
Alff, Hogo
HinterstoiBer, Albert
Buchwinkler, Dominik
Kaindl, Alfons
Schmelz, Manfred
Freudenthaler, Fabian
Eberhardt, Andreas
Leherbauer, Gottfried
Berger, Josef

Lang, Stefan
Ostertag, Wolfgang
Kasberger, Christoph
Datz, Hans

Haiker, Josef

Jager, Benjamin Leonhard
Bayer, Sebastian
Hellmann, Simon
Hasendhrl, Heinrich
Oberlechner, Clemens
Waldhutter, Martin
Angerer, Gerhard

TW 40
TW 30
TW 35
TW 45
TW 25
TW 40
TW 20
TW 30
TW 35
TW 30
TW 30
TW 20
TW 12
TW 20
TW 30
TW 40
TW 65
TW 35

T™ 40
™ 25
T™ 30
T™ 30
™™ 25
T™ 30
T™ 45
T™ 30
T™ 40
T™ 30
T™ 45
T™ 45
TM 50
T™ 40
T™ 45
T™ 35
T™ 40
T™M 50
T™M 50
T™ 30
T™ 40
T™ 45
T™ 40
T™ 30
T™M 50
™ 25
T™ 60
TM 50
T™ 16
TM 50
TM 55
™ 18
T™ 45
T™ 35
T™ 40
T™ 35
T™ 30
T™ 18
T™ 35
™ 25
T™ 40
T™ 30
TM 55
T™ 45

Trumer TriTeam 1.
RSV Freilassing Triat  56.
RSV Freilassing Triat  40.
LT Zwecks da Gaudi  54.

DJK Weildorf 47.
61.
TSV Palling 10.
59.
Sportfreunde Burghdr  74.
65.
43.
SV Laufen 89.
SC Ainring 85.
97.
95.
71.
TV Kraiburg 94.

Sportfreunde Burghdr  98.

Tri Unlimited 1.
RSV Freilassing Triat 5.
SC Anger 14.
Strasbourg Europe Tr 2.
SC Anger 13.
RSV Freilassing Triat 3.
4.
VeloManks 20.
RadUnion Salzburg 15.
Trumer TriTeam 24.
TriRun Linz 7.

RSV Freilassing Triat  18.
RC Martinsbikeshop ~ 26.

Tri Team Hallein 6.
TG Salzachtal Triathl:  37.
64.
RSV Freilassing Triat  17.
TriRun Linz 29.
RC Martinsbikeshop ~ 57.
SC Ainring 83.

RSV Freilassing Triat  19.
Tribe Sport Saalfeldel  28.
TSV Bad Reichenhall  35.
WSC Bayerisch Gma 8.

SC Anger 100.
45,
TG Salzachtal Triathl:  38.
SC Ainring 70.

TriPowerWimbergerF  25.
vinylea-records Freila  30.

Tri Unlimited 31.
DJK Weildorf 42.
LT Zwecks da Gaudi ~ 39.
Dav bgd 21.
60.
Trachtenkapelle Feldl  12.
103.

Team Jagermeister 16.
RSV Freilassing Triat  67.

Rabet 28 22.
44,
VeloManks 76.
FFW Ainring 27.
TriSport Salzburg 41.

0:04:31,78
0:05:38,36
0:05:24,41
0:05:36,99
0:05:32,17
0:05:48,74
0:04:30,83
0:05:45,90
0:06:06,46
0:05:53,02
0:05:26,21
0:06:27,31
0:06:21,47
0:07:01,51
0:06:42,63
0:06:05,19
0:06:41,58
0:07:02,02

0:03:49,41
0:04:13,95
0:04:35,66
0:03:59,25
0:04:33,44
0:04:02,09
0:04:09,23
0:04:45,60
0:04:37,84
0:04:48,14
0:04:19,70
0:04:41,21
0:04:56,19
0:04:17,62
0:05:17,60
0:05:52,20
0:04:40,07
0:05:06,06
0:05:40,55
0:06:18,53
0:04:43,83
0:05:01,01
0:05:16,12
0:04:25,68
0:07:05,08
0:05:29,76
0:05:20,62
0:06:01,10
0:04:49,48
0:05:09,20
0:05:09,41
0:05:25,26
0:05:22,61
0:04:46,67
0:05:46,44
0:04:32,73
0:07:09,17
0:04:39,11
0:05:55,66
0:04:47,19
0:05:27,66
0:06:11,49
0:04:57,46
0:05:24,82

27.
28.
53.
51.
67.
71.
59.
63.
80.
73.
89.
79.
83.
91.
99.
86.
108.
101.

10.
18.
11.

13.

12.
15.

20.
16.

24.
23.
17.

14.
22.
34.
30.
21.
39.
29.
31.
40.
47.
32.
36.
57.
45.
38.
35.
26.
61.
19.
54.
41.
25.
50.
44.

0:25:01,69
0:25:03,26
0:27:02,19
0:26:50,75
0:28:33,00
0:28:49,87
0:27:43,70
0:28:08,56
0:29:26,04
0:28:51,87
0:30:14,99
0:29:25,32
0:29:47,94
0:30:25,50
0:31:25,16
0:30:06,74
0:33:35,50
0:31:58,42

0:22:29,11
0:23:05,09
0:23:55,84
0:24:24,07
0:23:58,67
0:22:15,30
0:23:06,26
0:23:52,20
0:24:03,41
0:23:41,26
0:24:00,58
0:24:06,66
0:23:47,37
0:24:33,28
0:24:14,19
0:23:29,73
0:24:48,68
0:24:45,13
0:24:20,30
0:23:51,64
0:24:04,04
0:24:43,68
0:25:34,00
0:25:11,16
0:24:43,24
0:25:51,50
0:25:06,32
0:25:12,51
0:25:58,86
0:26:24,86
0:25:19,563
0:25:44,47
0:27:33,14
0:26:17,09
0:25:51,08
0:25:36,28
0:24:53,82
0:27:53,47
0:24:30,88
0:27:04,18
0:26:08,07
0:24:49,64
0:26:46,14
0:26:16,79

21.
40.
34.
52.
61.
63.
99.
81.
70.
84.
73.
87.
85.
91.
93.
111.
106.
113.

MO

31.
23.

18.
25.
16.
20.
22.
10.
19.
17.
12.
13.
14.
39.
30.
15.
37.

11.
28.
26.
35.
24.
42.
29.

44.
36.
64.
32.
27.
66.
41.
45.
56.
46.
48.
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0:14:47,23
0:16:08,60
0:15:38,28
0:16:54,63
0:17:14,34
0:17:25,14
0:20:13,23
0:18:41,79
0:17:49,06
0:18:50,82
0:17:58,80
0:18:58,89
0:18:52,07
0:19:16,81
0:19:26,57
0:23:38,33
0:22:09,94
0:23:46,82

0:12:14,26
0:13:53,02
0:12:48,11
0:12:58,28
0:13:04,59
0:15:33,67
0:14:48,16
0:14:02,44
0:14:10,75
0:14:36,64
0:14:59,61
0:14:36,31
0:14:41,35
0:14:47,43
0:14:19,87
0:14:38,74
0:14:36,33
0:14:21,64
0:14:32,34
0:14:33,92
0:16:01,45
0:15:32,84
0:14:35,49
0:15:55,68
0:13:47,15
0:14:20,91
0:15:27,71
0:15:09,25
0:15:39,34
0:14:55,19
0:16:11,44
0:15:31,58
0:14:00,34
0:16:17,41
0:15:49,51
0:17:25,25
0:15:37,04
0:15:15,63
0:17:30,90
0:16:10,89
0:16:28,01
0:17:04,50
0:16:35,33
0:16:40,06
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27. Feldkirchner Triathlon 2022

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

0:48:31,53
0:48:44,52
0:49:07,38
0:49:32,54
0:49:49,00
0:50:21,72
0:50:33,04
0:50:35,25
0:50:57,89
0:51:00,62
0:51:00,84
0:51:01,88
0:51:15,20
0:51:19,61
0:51:20,76
0:51:20,87
0:51:55,16
0:52:09,51
0:52:17,90
0:52:35,20
0:52:35,73
0:52:37,21
0:53:45,98
0:53:58,57
0:54:01,72
0:54:45,13
0:54:46,27
0:55:00,74
0:55:45,10
0:55:49,72
0:55:55,27
0:56:09,65
0:56:11,32
0:56:54,62
0:56:55,35
0:57:04,48
0:57:54,33
0:57:55,54
0:58:00,47
0:58:07,18
0:58:29,41
0:58:35,40
1:01:28,73
1:02:12,55
1:02:42,64
1:03:03,51
1:03:20,81
1:04:10,30
1:04:34,94
1:04:35,68
1:06:30,00
1:07:39,81
1:07:40,33
1:08:26,47

+09:58,75
+10:11,74
+10:34,60
+10:59,76
+11:16,22
+11:48,94
+12:00,26
+12:02,47
+12:25,11
+12:27,84
+12:28,06
+12:29,10
+12:42,42
+12:46,83
+12:47,98
+12:48,09
+13:22,38
+13:36,73
+13:45,12
+14:02,42
+14:02,95
+14:04,43
+15:13,20
+15:25,79
+15:28,94
+16:12,35
+16:13,49
+16:27,96
+17:12,32
+17:16,94
+17:22,49
+17:36,87
+17:38,54
+18:21,84
+18:22,57
+18:31,70
+19:21,55
+19:22,76
+19:27,69
+19:34,40
+19:56,63
+20:02,62
+22:55,95
+23:39,77
+24:09,86
+24:30,73
+24:48,03
+25:37,52
+26:02,16
+26:02,90
+27:57,22
+29:07,03
+29:07,55
+29:53,69

Schnauder, Walter
Schréder, Martin
Veitimeier, Benedikt
Tursi, Marco
Utzmeier, Richard
Forsthofer, Stefan
Wegscheider, Josef
Kern, Georg
Neummeier, Johannes
Neumeier, Manuel
Berger, Josef
Dannhauser, Werner
Wimmer, Stefan
Obex, Thomas
Buseck, Bernhard
Hofner, Andi

Aicher, Michael
Winkler, Karl

Magg, Mathias
Meixner, Alois
Steinmafl, Michael
Haas, Christian
Scheuerer, David
Jéager, Jens

Koplin, Tony
Moosleitner, Reinhard
Holzmeier, Roman
Berger, Maximilian
Danzer, Werner
Réder, Hans Heinrich
Bien, Wernher
Leuser, Marco
Pauli, Markus
Hogger, Richard
Mittermaier, Lukas
Weinzierl, Peter
PI6BI, Martin
Niederbuchner, Toni
Pauli, Andreas
Weinberger, Thomas
Orban, Attila
Rauscher, Lukas
Scheuerer, Lukas
Lammlein, Paul
Stange, Christian
Reisinger, Tobias
Moosleitner, Helmut
Weber, Bernhard
Muhlbauer, Sepp
Schneider, Konrad
Niederreiner, Simon
Angerer, Manuel
Angerer, Thomas
Helmiger, Hans

TM 55
T™ 35
T™ 30
T™ 40
™ 25
T™ 30
T™ 35
T™ 60
™ 25
™ 25
TM 55
TM 55
T™ 35
T™ 35
T™ 35
T™ 35
T™ 35
T™ 30
T™ 35
T™ 60
™ 12
T™ 45
™ 16
TM 50
T™ 40
T™ 60
T™ 40
™ 14
T™M 50
T™M 70
T™M 50
T™ 40
T™ 20
T™ 35
™ 14
T™M 50
T™ 35
TM 55
™ 25
T™ 40
T™ 40
™ 12
T™ 18
™ 16
T™ 35
T™ 45
T™M 70
™ 20
T™ 35
™ 18
™ 20
™ 12
T™ 35
T™ 60

TriRun Linz 82.
Sportfreunde Burghdr  36.
84.
WSC Bayerisch Gma  32.
73.
VeloManks 23.
SC Anger 52.
SC Anger 46.
72.
48.
DJK Weildorf 93.
TV Zell am See 9.
RSV Freilassing Triat  58.
80.
91.
AlleinDaheim 34.
Team Riders 55.

53.
Team Riders 92.
TG Salzachtal Triathl:  75.
SC Anger 90.
OSC Mattsee 49.

Berg- und Sportfreunc 107.
Team Jagermeister 33.

88.
TUS Mitterfelden 50.
FFW Ainring 51.
DJK Weildorf 79.
SC Ainring 96.
TG Salzachtal Triathl: 106.
81.
86.

Berg- und Sportfreunc  77.
Team Riders 102.
63.
TriRun Linz 115.
113.

Alming 87.
Berg- und Sportfreunc 109.
TSV Bad Endorf 62.
101.

104.

Berg- und Sportfreunc  99.
105.

110.

108.

TUS Mitterfelden 112
Berg- und Sportfreunc  78.
Bergerhof 114.

111.

VeSoLe e.V.

SU Generali Salzbur¢  68.
X3 Team Austria 69.
Wasserwacht Waging  66.

0:06:17,17
0:05:16,87
0:06:18,94
0:05:11,00
0:06:05,94
0:04:48,01
0:05:35,42
0:05:29,96
0:06:05,50
0:05:32,81
0:06:36,24
0:04:27,67
0:05:45,38
0:06:15,25
0:06:31,73
0:05:15,59
0:05:37,74
0:05:35,64
0:06:35,19
0:06:07,62
0:06:29,21
0:05:33,74
0:07:16,92
0:05:12,77
0:06:26,92
0:05:34,16
0:05:34,58
0:06:13,60
0:06:45,56
0:07:16,41
0:06:16,52
0:06:25,11
0:06:12,65
0:07:08,43
0:05:51,45
0:11:51,86
0:08:44,46
0:06:26,08
0:07:30,13
0:05:50,83
0:07:07,06
0:07:10,52
0:07:02,88
0:07:15,55
0:07:31,90
0:07:27,08
0:08:25,69
0:06:13,07
0:09:10,79
0:07:33,61

0:05:59,11
0:05:59,63
0:05:55,03

33.
46.
37.
49.
58.
42.
43.
55.
52.
64.
62.
66.
48.
81.
59.
68.
77.
69.
75.
56.
74.
70.
72.
102.
76.
96.
85.
78.
84.
94.
97.
95.
90.
87.
93.
65.
103.
100.
92.
82.
109.
104.
105.
98.
111.
113.
106.
88.
110.
107.

114.
115.
112.

0:25:33,77
0:26:23,59
0:25:44,58
0:26:41,09
0:27:42,21
0:26:08,10
0:26:13,63
0:27:08,79
0:26:52,02
0:28:15,47
0:28:08,23
0:28:24,40
0:26:25,49
0:29:27,21
0:27:43,70
0:28:34,57
0:29:07,89
0:28:41,89
0:29:01,92
0:27:31,02
0:29:01,51
0:28:43,47
0:28:51,35
0:32:08,48
0:29:03,18
0:30:59,58
0:30:04,12
0:29:19,95
0:30:00,25
0:30:53,81
0:31:01,57
0:30:58,75
0:30:16,58
0:30:08,72
0:30:49,10
0:28:16,32
0:32:26,95
0:31:39,10
0:30:41,97
0:29:44,40
0:34:00,56
0:32:43,82
0:33:02,26
0:31:18,05
0:34:47,88
0:35:18,28
0:33:23,47
0:30:14,06
0:34:17,15
0:33:31,09

0:38:19,79
0:38:20,00
0:35:17,73

49.
55.
54.
69.
38.
92.
82.
72.
74.
60.
43.
75.
89.
33.
58.
65.
59.
71.
50.
86.
57.
77.
67.
47.
78.
76.
90.
94.
88.
68.
79.
83.
96.
95.
100.
53.
51.
98.
97.
107.
62.
80.
104.
112.
102.
101.
105.
115.
103.
110.

109.
108.
114.
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0:16:40,59
0:17:04,06
0:17:03,86
0:17:40,45
0:16:00,85
0:19:25,61
0:18:43,99
0:17:56,50
0:18:00,37
0:17:12,34
0:16:16,37
0:18:09,81
0:19:04,33
0:15:37,15
0:17:05,33
0:17:30,71
0:17:09,53
0:17:51,98
0:16:40,79
0:18:56,56
0:17:05,01
0:18:20,00
0:17:37,71
0:16:37,32
0:18:31,62
0:18:11,39
0:19:07,57
0:19:27,19
0:18:59,29
0:17:39,50
0:18:37,18
0:18:45,79
0:19:42,09
0:19:37,47
0:20:14,80
0:16:56,30
0:16:42,92
0:19:50,36
0:19:48,37
0:22:31,95
0:17:21,79
0:18:41,06
0:21:23,59
0:23:38,95
0:20:22,86
0:20:18,15
0:21:31,65
0:27:43,17
0:21:07,00
0:23:30,98
1:06:30,00
0:23:20,91
0:23:20,70
0:27:13,71



